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Example Production Plan for North Gravir 

 

  

            

            

Closing Period 

date 

Site Closing Input Harvest Mortality Biological FCR Feed amount (kg) 

Biomass Count Ave Weight Biomass Count Ave Weight Biomass % 

Month 1 North Gravir 450,951 1,380,600 274.00 378,284           76,641 

Month 2 North Gravir 685,374 0 0.00 0           248,559 

Month 3 North Gravir 979,865 0 0.00 0           306,273 

Month 4 North Gravir 1,330,330 0 0.00 0           374,440 

Month 5 North Gravir 1,682,748 0 0.00 0           386,667 

Month 6 North Gravir 1,979,727 0 0.00 0           333,126 

Month 7 North Gravir 2,347,963 0 0.00 0           419,872 

Month 8 North Gravir 2,693,950 0 0.00 0           403,612 

Month 9 North Gravir 3,189,048 0 0.00 0           585,549 

Month 10 North Gravir 3,717,508 0 0.00 0           642,250 

Month 11 North Gravir 4,313,476 0 0.00 0           802,553 

Month 12 North Gravir 4,353,185 0 0.00 0           724,987 

Month 13 North Gravir 4,392,864 0 0.00 0           584,734 

Month 14 North Gravir 4,380,415 0 0.00 0           573,185 

Month 15 North Gravir 4,266,418 0 0.00 0           494,728 

Month 16 North Gravir 4,025,150 0 0.00 0           475,167 

Month 17 North Gravir 2,418,637 0 0.00 0           305,764 

Month 18 North Gravir 0 0 0.00 0           69,417 

Month 19 North Gravir 0 0 0.00 0           0 

Month 20 North Gravir 0 0 0.00 0           0 

Month 21 North Gravir 0 0 0.00 0           0 

Month 22 North Gravir 0 0 0.00 0           0 

Grand Total 0 1,380,600 274.00 378,284 1,144,333 5,618.79 6,429,769 17.11 1.16 7,807,522 

  

   

  

   



Closing Period Date Closing biomass Feed amount 

Month 1 450,951 76,641.00 

Month 2 685,374 248,559.40 

Month 3 979,865 306,272.90 

Month 4 1,330,330 374,439.90 

Month 5 1,682,748 386,666.80 

Month 6 1,979,727 333,125.50 

Month 7 2,347,963 419,871.70 

Month 8 2,693,950 403,612.40 

Month 9 3,189,048 585,549.00 

Month 10 3,717,508 642,249.50 

Month 11 4,313,476 802,552.60 

Month 12 4,353,185 724,986.80 

Month 13 4,392,864 584,734.00 

Month 14 4,380,415 573,184.80 

Month 15 4,266,418 494,728.10 

Month 16 4,025,150 475,166.70 

Month 17 2,418,637 305,763.50 

Month 18 0 69,417.30 
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